Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

added thermal performance
Part Number:
Ordering Information
THERMFLOW materials are
supplied in several standard
formats (see part number guide
below).
6W XX YYYY ZZZZ
4 = Roll stock
10 = 100 ft.
40 = 400 ft.
XX = Custom length
YYYY =Roll stock width:
Examples
0100 = 1”
0750 = 7.5”
2400 = 24”
ZZZZ = Material class
(T710, T725, T766, T557, T558, T777,
PC07DM-7)
6 = Roll stock with PSA
(T710 only)
9 = Custom die-cut part
11 = without PSA
12 = with PSA one side
(T710 Only)
Custom Part Number.
Contact Chomerics
Custom die-cut shapes can also be
provided on kiss-cut rolls by
Chomerics’ extensive network of
distributor/ fabricators. To ease
release liner removal, an optional
tab can be added.
Standard tolerances for slitting
widths and individually cut pieces
are ±0.020 inch (±0.51 mm).
THERMFLOW®   Non Silicone Phase-Change Thermal Interface Pads
POLYMER SOLDER HYBRID MATERIALS (PSH)
T766
•	 Excellent thermal performance
•	 Protective foil eliminates top
liner
•	 Inherently tacky – no adhesive
required
•	 Sticky nature limits flowing in
vertical applications
•	 Also available at 0.006” thick
•	 Resin system designed for
higher temperature reliability
•	 Inherently tacky – no adhesive
required
T777
•	 Superior thermal performance
•	 Ideal solution for mobile
microprocessors
•	 Dispersed solder filler offers
added thermal performance
•	 Resin system designed for
higher temperature reliability
•	 Inherently tacky – no adhesive
required
•	 Tabs available for easy removal
TRADITIONAL PHASE CHANGE MATERIALS (PCM)
6W XX YYYY ZZZZ